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	序号
	考生编号
	姓名
	报考专业代码
	报考专业
	研究方向代码
	研究方向
	学习方式
	报考来源
	总分
	初试总分
	复试总分

	1
	107023137144593
	张晓帆
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	87.10
	420.00
	91.76

	2
	104333102107652
	刘明月
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	86.36
	414.00
	91.70

	3
	100323135108005
	胡岩旭
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	85.70
	406.00
	92.45

	4
	104453202309729
	彭金玉
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	84.13
	391.00
	93.02

	5
	104453202305867
	崔滟彬
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	83.94
	398.00
	90.45

	6
	107493000003251
	师英慧
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	82.98
	392.00
	89.86

	7
	107023141574706
	王凉爽
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	47.28
	394.00
	0.00

	8
	104143135107157
	何智
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	46.92
	391.00
	0.00

	9
	104473710005623
	陈义辰
	135107
	美术
	01
	中国书画
	全日制
	调剂生
	46.92
	391.00
	0.00
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